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IPA(%) PA (R$ milhdes) Porcentagem acumulado (%) CNPJ
9.689.010 187.465,00 9,69 05.721.582/0001-19
7.535.880 145.806,00 17,22 33.754.482/0001-24
5.794.120 112.106,00 23,02 02.107.946/0001-87
5.295.010 102.449,00 28,31 07.838.611/0001-52
3.660.380 70.821,70 31,97 -
Wilkes Participagfes S.A. 3.494.450 67.611,20 35,47 04.745.350/0001-38
Blessed Holdings 3.193.930 61.796,80 38,66 -
Banco Santander, S.A. 3.165.860 61.253,60 41,83 05.707.616/0001-10
JEREISSATI PARTICIPACOES S/A 2.593.840 50.186,20 44,42 60.543.816/0001-93
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Ultra S.A. Participacbes 2.515.030 48.661,30 46,94 54.041.439/0001-91
Andrade Gutierrez S/A 2.193.450 42.439,30 49,13 17.262.197/0001-30
RIO PURUS PARTICIPACOES S.A 1.937.000 37.477,40 51,07 60.078.060/0001-59
Belga Empreendimentos e Participagbes 1.892.750 36.621,20 52,96 04.964.222/0001-85
S.A.

IUPAR - Itad Unibanco Participacdes S.A. 1.795.010 34.730,20 54,76 04.676.564/0001-08
Casino Guichard Perrachon 1.747.220 33.805,60 56,50 08.572.014/0001-91
Peninsula Participagdes Ltda. 1.747.220 33.805,60 58,25 58.292.210/0001-80
KIEPPE PATRIMONIAL LTDA S/C 1.743.600 33.735,40 59,99 14.407.316/0001-07
CIA BRASILIANA DE ENERGIA 1.613.150 31.211,50 61,61 04.128.563/0001-10
ITAUSA - INVESTIMENTOS ITAU S.A. 1.434.160 27.748,40 63,04 61.532.644/0001-15
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Stichting InBev 1.402.030 27.126,70 64,44 -

BRF - BRASIL FOODS SA 1.328.610 25.706,20 65,77 01.838.723/0001-27
IBERDROLA S.A 1.198.780 23.194,20 66,97 05.493.596/0001-22
MMS Participagfes S.A. 1.134.660 21.953,70 68,11 08.542.030/0001-31
CPFL ENERGIA SA 0,989019 19.135,70 69,09 02.429.144/0001-93
Telmex Internacional, S.A.B. de C.V. 0,978342 18.929,20 70,07 -

Participacdes Morro Vermelho S.A. 0,923968 17.877,10 71,00 03.987.192/0001-60
Fundagao Petrobras de Seguridade Social | 0,869944 16.831,80 71,87 34.053.942/0001-50
— PETROS

S-VELAME ADM de Recursos e 0,746001 14.433,80 72,61 07.048.386/0001-50
Participacdes S/A.

Holdco | S.A. 0,736053 14.241,30 73,35 15.125.401/0001-45
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Fundacao Atlantico de Seguridade Social 0,729043 14.105,70 74,08 07.110.214/0001-60
— FASS

INPAR VOF 0,727850 14.082,60 74,81 -

S-BR Global Investments Limited 0,701015 13.563,40 75,51 -

DENERGE - DESENVOLVIMENTO 0,700871 13.560,60 76,21 45.661.048/0001-89
ENERGETICO S.A

LIGHT SA 0,674068 13.042,00 76,88 03.378.521/0001-75
EMBRAER EMPR BRAS. DE 0,509508 9.858,06 77,39 07.689.002/0001-89
AERONAUTICA S/A

SUZANO HOLDING S.A. (EX- 0,501352 9.700,25 77,89 60.651.809/0001-05
NEMOFEFFER S.A.)

J.P.L.S.P.E. Empreendimentos e 0,465616 9.008,83 78,36 08.808.932/0001-77
Participacdes S.A.

Sulasa Participagfes S.A 0,462294 8.944,55 78,82 73.828.899/0001-09
CCR S.A. 0,457618 8.854,08 79,28 02.846.056/0001-97
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Blackrock 0,453999 8.784,06 79,73 05.838.687/0001-52
Ministerio de Economia 0,442770 8.566,80 80,17 -

Copersucar S.A. 0,435870 8.433,30 80,61 10.265.949/0001-77
LATAM Airlines Group S.A. 0,430242 8.324,40 81,04 33.937.681/0001-78
Fundo de Investimento em Participacdes 0,401522 7.768,72 81,44 07.672.313/0001-35
Volluto

BTG Pactual Holding S.A. 0,401230 7.763,08 81,84 10.923.227/0001-62
Empresas estrangeiras do Grupo 0,385841 7.465,33 82,23 -

PDG REALTY SA EMPREENDIMENTOS 0,362367 7.011,14 82,59 02.950.811/0001-89
E PARTS

ALL - AMERICA LATINA LOGISTICA S.A. | 0,357805 6.922,88 82,95 02.387.241/0001-60
Luiza Participagfes S.A. 0,331781 6.419,37 83,28 00.835.086/0001-72
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CYRELA BRAZIL REALTY SA EMPRS E 0,316659 6.126,78 83,60 73.178.600/0001-18
PARTS

Pacific Rubiales Energy Corp. 0,315854 6.111,20 83,91 14.388.520/0001-28
FIBRIA CELULOSE S.A. 0,302576 5.854,30 84,22 60.643.228/0001-21
Seda Sociedade Andnima 0,299268 5.790,30 84,52 05.514.717/0001-75
NATURA COSMETICOS SA 0,288987 5.591,37 84,80 71.673.990/0001-77
British American Tobacco Plc 0,286858 5.550,18 85,09 -

FUNCEF — Fundacao dos Economiarios 0,279931 5.416,15 85,37 00.436.923/0001-90
Federais

WPA ParticipacBes e Servigos S.A. 0,268212 5.189,41 85,64 83.489.963/0001-28
Brookfield Asset Management Inc. 0,264103 5.109,91 85,90 -

Tereos 0,262143 5.072,00 86,17 06.698.175/0001-09
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RAIA DROGASIL SA 0,261780 5.064,97 86,43 61.585.865/0001-51
DUFRY AG 0,258915 5.009,54 86,69 11.423.623/0001-93
HEJOASSU ADMINISTRACAO S/A 0,253985 4.914,14 86,94 61.194.148/0001-07
DRAMD PARTI(}IPAQOES E 0,247422 4.787,17 87,19 94.800.018/0001-11
ADMINISTRACAO LTDA

FERTILIZANTES HERINGER SA 0,243124 4.704,01 87,43 22.266.175/0001-88
Inmobiliaria Espacio S.A. 0,240581 4.654,80 87,67 -

Banco Votorantim 0,234615 4.539,38 87,91 59.588.111/0001-03
Multisetor Com. Ind. e Participacdes S/A 0,227060 4.393,19 88,13 20.286.787/0001-07
Banco Safra S.A. 0,217305 4.204,46 88,35 58.160.789/0001-28
Pfiljrticipare Administracdo e Participagbes | 0,213093 4.122,97 88,56 80.261.100/0001-00
Ltda.
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BG Overseas Holdings Limited 0,212044 4.102,66 88,78 -
PARANAPANEMA SA 0,211821 4.098,36 88,99 60.398.369/0004-79
Fundo de Investimento Multimercado 0,209417 4.051,83 89,20 13.442.707/0001-08
Crédito Privado BTG PCP

MRV ENGENHARIA E PARTICIPACOES 0,207516 4.015,06 89,40 08.343.492/0001-20
S/IA

EQMG Participacoes S.A. 0,205548 3.976,98 89,61 09.137.253/0001-86
Klabin Irméos & Cia 0,201008 3.889,15 89,81 60.485.034/0001-45
YARA INTERNATIONAL ASA 0,185643 3.591,85 90,00 06.184.243/0001-03
Santa Maria Isabel CV 0,177033 3.425,26 90,17 -

MARCOPOLO SA 0,174119 3.368,88 90,35 88.611.835/0001-29
HYPERMARCAS S/A 0,171832 3.324,63 90,52 02.932.074/0001-91
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BMK Participacdes S/A 0,171440 3.317,05 90,69 03.283.980/0001-75
Silver King Participac¢des Ltda. 0,169744 3.284,23 90,86 10.628.571/0001-29
LOJAS RENNER SA 0,167382 3.238,54 91,03 92.754.738/0001-62
ROSSI RESIDENCIAL SA 0,158783 3.072,16 91,19 61.065.751/0001-80
GUARARAPES CONFECCOES SA 0,157432 3.046,02 91,34 08.402.943/0001-52
ATIVIC S.A. 0,155479 3.008,24 91,50 02.291.096/0001-10
GAFISA SA 0,151979 2.940,51 91,65 01.545.826/0001-07
LOCALIZA RENT A CAR SA 0,150822 2.918,13 91,80 16.670.085/0001-55
Dibra Fundo de Investimento em 0,150455 2.911,03 91,95 07.973.152/0001-10
Participacdes

Gemini Holding 0,148490 2.873,02 92,10 05.887.456/0001-39
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Partners Holdings Inc 0,146563 2.835,72 92,25 -

Empreendimentos Pague Menos S/A 0,140588 2.720,12 92,39 06.626.253/0001-51
Limited Partners 0,132984 2.573,00 92,52 -

MARISA LOJAS SA 0,126643 2.450,32 92,65 61.189.288/0001-89
SIMPAR S.A. 0,124469 2.408,24 92,77 07.415.333/0001-20
Ampar Empreendimentos e Participacdes | 0,121745 2.355,54 92,89 07.021.622/0001-45
S.A.

Gas Natural SDG S.A 0,119084 2.304,05 93,01 05.469.385/0001-54
MAHLE Stiftung GmbH ("Fundagéo 0,115606 2.236,76 93,13 -

MAHLE")

COMPANHIA CELG DE 0,114299 2.211,47 93,24 08.560.444/0001-93
PARTICIPACOES

TUPY SA 0,112959 2.185,55 93,36 84.683.374/0001-49
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DIAGNOSTICOS DA AMERICA SA 0,112665 2.179,87 93,47 61.486.650/0001-83
BM&F BOVESPA S/A - BOLSA DE 0,109363 2.115,98 93,58 09.346.601/0001-25
VALORES, MERCADORIAS E FUTUROS
POSITIVO INFORMATICA SA 0,107570 2.081,29 93,69 81.243.735/0001-48
INVEST.E PART.EM INFRAESTR.S/A- 0,104682 2.025,40 93,79 03.758.318/0001-24
INVEPAR
T. ROWE PRICE ASSOCIATES INC 0,102522 1.983,61 93,89 -
EVEN CONSTRUTORA E 0,098632 1.908,35 93,99 43.470.988/0001-65
INCORPORADORA S/A
SARAIVA SA LIVREIROS EDITORES 0,097630 1.888,97 94,09 60.500.139/0001-26
Capital Research and Management 0,096796 1.872,82 94,19 -
Company - CRMC
BANCO MERCANTIL BRASIL SA 0,095619 1.850,05 94,28 17.184.037/0001-10
Fidelity Management & Research LLC 0,091470 1.769,77 94,37 -
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Mossi & Ghisolfi S.p.A. 0,089121 1.724,33 94,46 -

SANTOS BRASIL PARTICIPACOES S.A. 0,088251 1.707,50 94,55 02.762.121/0001-04
LUAR Participagdes Societarias Ltda 0,087088 1.684,99 94,64 13.018.885/0001-06
Claro Telecom Participagfes S.A. 0,086008 1.664,09 94,72 07.043.628/0001-13
MARSAU URUGUAY HOLDINGS S.A. 0,085911 1.662,23 94,81 05.717.134/0001-41
Jar Participagdes Ltda. 0,082496 1.596,14 94,89 08.239.475/0001-47
INEPAR ADMlNISTRAC}AO E 0,081121 1.569,54 94,97 45.542.602/0001-09
PARTICIPACOES S.A.

CIE Automotive S.A. 0,080766 1.562,67 95,05 -

Cruzeiro do Sul Holding Financeira 0,080500 1.557,52 95,13 13.225.116/0001-70
Gold Negécios e Participaces S.A. 0,079036 1.529,20 95,21 92.620.574/0001-80
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Bemis Company, Inc 0,078542 1.519,64 95,29 -

Transportadora Sinimbu S.A. 0,078010 1.509,36 95,37 33.786.625/0001-80
Administradora Fortaleza Ltda. 0,077998 1.509,12 95,45 17.167.321/0001-88
GRENDENE SA 0,076629 1.482,64 95,52 89.850.341/0001-60
OppenheimerFunds, Inc. 0,075615 1.463,01 95,60 -

IDEIASNET SA 0,071683 1.386,93 95,67 02.365.069/0001-44
CIA HERING 0,069941 1.353,23 95,74 78.876.950/0001-71
DIMED SA DISTRIBUIDORA DE 0,069548 1.345,63 95,81 92.665.611/0001-77
MEDICAMENTOS

Ocean Wilsons Holdings Limited 0,067675 1.309,39 95,88 -

TOTVS S.A 0,066113 1.279,16 95,95 53.113.791/0001-22
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Folhapar S.A. 0,064507 1.248,10 96,01 01.149.952/0001-34
ANHANGUERA EDUCACIONAL 0,063684 1.232,17 96,07 04.310.392/0001-46
PARTICIPACOES S.A.

Mac-do Adm. e Participacdes 0,062447 1.208,24 96,14 23.549.983/0001-15
HELBOR EMPREENDIMENTOS S/A 0,060912 1.178,53 96,20 49.263.189/0001-02
NGP Participac@es Ltda. 0,060228 1.165,31 96,26 55.365.290/0001-69
Core Participagdes Ltda. 0,058183 1.125,74 96,32 10.265.101/0001-48
Marubeni Corporation 0,057643 1.115,29 96,37 05.719.353/0001-60
LJIN Participacdes S.A. 0,057242 1.107,52 96,43 13.608.705/0001-38
Filadélphia Participagbes S/A 0,055422 1.072,31 96,49 11.152.787/0001-23
ABERDEEN ASSET MANAGEMENT PLC | 0,054227 1.049,20 96,54 11.048.419/0001-30
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MMX MINERAQAO E METALICOS S.A. 0,053735 1.039,68 96,59 02.762.115/0001-49
WL Ross Recovery Fund. 0,052724 1.020,11 96,65 -

SLC PARTICIPAQOES S.A. 0,051976 1.005,64 96,70 90.522.921/0001-07
BRAZIL PHARMA S.A. 0,051719 1.000,66 96,75 11.395.624/0001-71
SANTHER FAB.DE PAPEL SANTA 0,050704 981,03 96,80 61.101.895/0001-45
THEREZINHA SA

THP - TRIUNEO HOLDING 0,049874 964,98 96,85 08.411.588/0001-88
PARTICIPACOES LTDA

Duke Energy Coporation 0,049514 958,00 96,90 -

BATTISTELLA ADM E PARTICIPAQOES 0,049029 948,62 96,95 42.331.462/0001-31
SA

SAJUTHA-RIO PARTICIPAQC)ES S/IA 0,048540 939,16 97,00 30.458.020/0001-71
JHSF PAR S.A. 0,047004 909,44 97,04 66.727.132/0001-28
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Minuanos Participacdes Ltda 0,046471 899,12 97,09 06.043.124/0001-30
Fundo de Investimento em Participacdes - | 0,046444 898,61 97,14 09.022.420/0001-43
Brasil Empreendimentos

FIM CP VNT 0,045651 883,27 97,18 14.834.399/0001-10
VALID SOLUCOES E SERV. SEG. 0,045168 873,92 97,23 33.113.309/0001-47
MEIOS PAG. IDENT. S.A.

BR MALLS PARTICIPACOES S.A. 0,044525 861,48 97,27 06.977.745/0001-91
Newco International Limited 0,043718 845,86 97,32 07.223.327/0001-71
CETIP S.A. - MERCADOS 0,043642 844,40 97,36 09.358.105/0001-91
ORGANIZADOS

Bradesco Saude S/A 0,043170 835,26 97,40 92.693.118/0001-60
BANCO SOFISA SA 0,042949 830,99 97,45 60.889.128/0001-80
ETERNIT SA 0,042394 820,24 97,49 61.092.037/0001-81
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Terramar Investimentos S.A. 0,040460 782,83 97,53 91.411.181/0001-02
Trisul Participagfes S.A. 0,040432 782,29 97,57 08.844.167/0001-40
INTERNATIONAL MARKETS 0,040068 775,25 97,61 08.316.979/0001-13

INVESTMENTS C.V. - BANCO
OPPORTUNITY SA

METALFRIO SOLUTIONS S/A 0,039034 755,24 97,65 04.821.041/0001-08
GV Holding 0,038592 746,68 97,69 59.981.829/0001-65
EZ Participac¢des Ltda 0,038463 744,18 97,73 02.887.922/0001-98
ALMALAGUE§ NEGOCIOS E 0,038105 737,26 97,76 06.188.543/0001-60
PARTICIPACOES LTDA

FIP - Brasil Gestao e Administragédo 0,037965 734,55 97,80 09.452.068/0001-86
Paladin Latin America Investors Ill, LP 0,037596 727,42 97,84 -

BANCO PINE S/A 0,037503 725,62 97,88 62.144.175/0001-20
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Shorewood S.A 0,037363 722,90 97,91 05.629.235/0001-60
SCHULZ SA 0,036321 702,75 97,95 84.693.183/0001-68
Monte Carlo Participacdes S.A. 0,036166 699,75 97,99 31.710.106/0001-02
PREDILETO ALIMENTOS SA 0,035265 682,32 98,02 32.110.314/0001-33
AREZZO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO S/A 0,035089 678,91 98,06 16.590.234/0001-76
MILLS ESTRUTURAS E SERVI€EOS DE 0,035021 677,59 98,09 27.093.558/0001-15
ENGENHARIA S/A

Multiplan Planejamento, Participacdes e 0,034952 676,25 98,13 42.330.522/0001-00
Administracdo S.A.

QUALICORP S.A. 0,034942 675,49 98,16 11.992.680/0001-93
SGC SGPS, S.A. 0,034912 644,96 98,20 -

Fundo de Investimento em Participacdes 0,033334 642,33 98,23 11.390.348/0001-59
da Serra - FIP da Serra
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Fundacao José Carvalho 0,033199 634,52 98,26 13.962.766/0001-07
BTG Pactual Participations Ltd 0,032795 631,05 98,30 15.073.274/0001-88
Fenix Empreendimentos S.A. 0,032616 617,97 98,33 51.319.358/0001-12
FORJAS TAURUS SA 0,031939 615,25 98,36 92.781.335/0001-02
GPC PARTICIPACOES SA 0,031799 610,18 98,39 02.193.750/0001-52
CB Holding S/A 0,031537 609,83 98,42 11.433.287/0001-60
T4F ENTRETENIMENTO SA 0,031519 605,85 98,46 02.860.694/0001-62
Daja S/A Investimentos e Participacdes 0,031313 589,64 98,49 95.764.320/0001-24
ELETROSOM S/A 0,030475 586,81 98,52 22.164.990/0001-36
PORTOBELLO S/A 0,030329 582,40 98,55 83.475.913/0001-91
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Salmon Fundo de Investimentos em 0,030101 574,00 98,58 11.589.904/0001-10
Participacdes

LUPATECH S/A 0,029667 562,67 98,61 89.463.822/0001-12
Horacio Sabino Coimbra Com. Part. Ltda 0,029081 561,57 98,64 59.359.364/0001-05
DP REPRESENTACOES E 0,029024 474,93 98,67 87.367.009/0001-13
PARTICIPACOES LTDA

MOURA DUBEUX ENGENHARIA S/A 0,024547 471,58 98,69 12.049.631/0001-84
PARANA BANCO S.A. 0,024373 471,10 98,71 14.388.334/0001-99
RESTOQUE COMERCIO E 0,024349 445,98 98,74 49.669.856/0001-43
CONFECCOES DE ROUPAS S.A.

CONSTRUTORA TENDA S/A 0,023050 445,29 98,76 71.476.527/0001-35
Renault SA 0,023015 432,39 98,79 -

Rosediamond LLP 0,022348 431,40 98,81 -
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GFV Participacdes Ltda. 0,022297 422,13 98,83 83.872.283/0001-99
KEPLER WEBER SA 0,021818 407,26 98,85 91.983.056/0001-69
Schroder Investment Management Limited | 0,021049 397,60 98,87 -

Greeneville Holdings LTD 0,020550 381,41 98,89 -

MILLENNIUM HOLDINGS BRASIL LTDA 0,019713 377,70 98,91 02.602.261/0001-07
ALCOA INVERSIONES ESPANA S.L. 0,019521 372,91 98,93 05.808.206/0001-66
COMPANHIA AGRICOLA, ADM, COML E | 0,019274 372,91 98,95 61.066.726/0001-11
INDL "CAACI"

CIMENTO SA[\ITO ESTEVAO E 0,018916 365,98 98,97 43.227.016/0001-44
PARTICIPACOES S.A.

NORTHAMPTON PARTICIPACOES E 0,018895 365,58 98,99 53.199.162/0001-67
COMERCIO LTDA

MUNDIAL S.A - PRODUTOS DE 0,018798 363,70 99,01 88.610.191/0001-54
CONSUMO
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KARSTEN SA 0,018327 354,59 99,03 82.640.558/0001-04
CIA DE AGUA E ESGOTO DA PARAIBA 0,017974 347,76 99,04 09.123.654/0001-87
Vila Velha S.A. Administragdo e 0,017849 345,35 99,06 30.280.531/0001-46
Participacdes

SAO CARLOS EMPREENDS E 0,017789 344,19 99,08 29.780.061/0001-09
PARTICIPACOES S.A

Manning & Napier Advisors 0,017656 341,62 99,10 -

Administradora IRFA ltda 0,016260 314,61 99,11 03.585.462/0001-06
Construction Investments B.V. 0,016256 314,52 99,13 -

Forluz — Fundacao Forluminas de 0,016127 312,03 99,15 16.539.926/0001-90
Seguridade Social

CYRELA COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES 0,015986 309,30 99,16 08.801.621/0001-86
SA EMP PART

TRLG ParticipacOes Ltda. 0,015718 304,12 99,18 13.027.943/0001-50
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BANCO INDUSTRIAL DO BRASIL 0,015697 303,70 99,19 31.895.683/0001-16
DOHLER S.A. 0,015562 301,09 99,21 84.683.408/0001-03
BEMATECH IND COM EQUIP 0,015249 295,03 99,22 82.373.077/0001-71
ELETRONICOS SA

UNICASA INDUSTRIA DE MOVEIS S.A. 0,015230 294,68 99,24 90.441.460/0001-48
MATTAR PARTICIPAQC)ES LTDA 0,015101 292,18 99,26 59.948.885/0001-06
V.R,Grazziotin S.A 0,015052 291,22 99,27 87.607.263/0001-41
Queiroz Galvéo S.A. 0,014937 289,01 99,29 02.538.798/0001-55
Alliance Bernstein L.P. 0,014759 285,56 99,30 -

Turquoise Capital C.V 0,014461 279,79 99,31 10.240.148/0001-57
TRES MAR[AS INCORP. E 0,014408 278,77 99,33 50.918.622/0001-71
CONTRUGCOES LTDA
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BRVias Holding VRD S.A. 0,014252 275,75 99,34 12.321.274/0001-61
GLADIUM ADl\/IINISTRAC;AO E 0,013723 265,52 99,36 89.565.519/0001-20
PARTICIPACOES LTDA

ODEPAR S.2 PARTICIPACOES 0,013694 264,96 99,37 04.242.282/0001-94
R.M.M.F PARTICIPACOES LTDA 0,013687 264,81 99,38 81.625.220/0001-02
DLJSAP 0,013543 262,03 99,40 -

PIN Petroquimica Participagdes S.A. 0,013305 257,43 99,41 05.566.996/0001-10
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 0,013211 255,61 99,42 -

GGP Brazil I LLC 0,013104 253,54 99,44 06.159.002/0001-04
Geracao Futuro Fundos Adm. 0,012645 244,65 99,45 08.935.128/0001-59
WETZEL S.A. 0,012096 234,03 99,46 84.683.671/0001-94
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EWZ investments LLC - Socopa 0,011849 229,26 99,47 10.765.904/0001-61
Sociedade Corretora

Delta Agropecuéria e Participacdes Ltda 0,011603 224,49 99,49 23.880.461/0001-00
Sonae Sierra Brazil, B.V. Sarl 0,011329 219,19 99,50 -

Saira - Diamante Empreendimentos 0,011247 217,60 99,51 09.147.553/0001-46
Imobiliarios S.A.

FMR LLC - Fidelity Investments 0,010947 211,80 99,52 -

METISA METALURGICA TIMBOENSE SA | 0,010852 209,96 99,53 86.375.425/0001-09
GP CAPITAL PARTNERS V, LP 0,010459 202,36 99,54 -

Southeastern Asset Management 0,010342 200,09 99,55 -

Concessionaria Rodovias do Tiete SA 0,010213 197,60 99,56 10.678.505/0001-63
CIA DE PARTICIPACOES ALIANCA DA 0,010137 196,14 99,57 01.938.783/0001-11
BAHIA
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ISI PARTICIPACOES LTDA 0,010120 195,80 99,58 90.573.502/0001-02
Helber SA Part Administr 0,009700 187,67 99,59 00.603.422/0001-51
Latin America Hotels LLC 0,009661 186,93 99,60 -

MINUPAR PARTICIPACOES SA 0,009399 181,85 99,61 90.076.886/0001-40
MFS Investment Management 0,009294 179,83 99,62 05.987.456/0001-00
BELLEVUE PARTICIPACOES 0,008900 172,19 99,63 00.572.416/0001-84
SOCIETARIAS LTDA

MPX ENERGIA SA 0,008697 168,28 99,64 04.423.567/0001-21
Tolvi Participacdes Ltda 0,008614 166,67 99,65 -

IFIS Limited 0,008540 165,23 99,65 -

PARTICIPACOES INDUST. DO 0,008509 164,63 99,66 14.308.514/0001-13
NORDESTE S.A.
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Grupo Entrecanales S.A 0,008474 163,96 99,67 -
Portella nunes Participagbes S/A 0,008345 161,46 99,68 91.186.593/0001-88
Fundo de Investimento em Participacdes 0,008312 160,82 99,69 06.290.608/0001-84
PDG
Companhia Metallrgica Prada 0,008030 155,37 99,70 56.993.900/0001-31
CARMIGNAC PATRIMOINE - BANCO 0,007882 152,50 99,70 10.381.800/0001-53
SANTANDER S.A.
Centennial Asset Mining Fund LLC 0,007695 148,88 99,71 07.732.392/0001-22
BRASIL INSURANCE PARTICIPACOES 0,007514 145,38 99,72 11.721.921/0001-60
E ADMINISTRACAO S/A
TEKNO S.A. INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO 0,007494 144,99 99,73 33.467.572/0001-34
Fundacéo Vale do Rio Doce de 0,007492 144,96 99,73 42.271.429/0001-63
Seguridade Social - VALIA
Desenvix Energias Renovaveis S.A 0,007412 143,40 99,74 00.622.416/0001-41
Av. Rio Branco, n.° 109 — 16° e 19° andares — CEP: 20040-906 - Centro - Rio de Janeiro — RJ

Tel: (21) 2103-0178 Fax.: (21) 2103-0106
www.corecon-rj.org.br /corecon-rj@corecon-rj.org.br

27



" CORECON™
( °°C°

METALURGICA RIOSULENSE SA 0,007399 143,15 99,75 85.778.074/0001-06
